PRICE LIST
STEP 2: Choose Your Television Model
VOLTAGE:
IPX RATING:
RESOLUTION
ENERGY CONSUMPTION
INPUTS
AUDIO

AUDIO
MIRRORVUE 15.6” (Waterproof) LED TV.                                  $0, Included MIRRORVUE 22” (Waterproof) LED TV.                                                 ADD: $250.=
HOW TO ORDER?
Simply provide us with the sizes A, B, C, D, E, F and the size of the TV or send your
drawing to us in JPG, PDF or AI format. (Minimum measurement of 12 cm for C, D, & F)
WE CUSTOMIZE THE MIRRORVUE THE WAY YOU WANT!
Please fill out this form and you will receive a customized quotation within 24 hours.
TV DIMENSIONS
LED TV
C
F
D
E
B
A
DEFOGGER
Standard Size: 12 x 15” / 30 x 40 cm
Energy Consumption: 30W
Power:  12VDC (100-240V converter is included).
STEP 3: Accessorize Your MirrorVue
DEFOGGER                                   ADD: 118.=
*You can add up to 3 defoggers to your MirrorVue.
EVERVUE USA INC.
1181 S. Rogers Circle, Unit 20, Boca Raton, Florida, 33487, U.S.A.
Phone (US): +1 561 912 0090 E mail: sales@evervue.com
Due to different local taxes, import duties, transportation methods, payment methods, warranty
regulations by laws, installed components,the price for our products may vary per country. Prices shown
are based on orders placed in the USA.*Information is subject  to change without prior notification.
Copyright 2012 © Evervue.
*Thickness of product, including the TV unit and mirror : 36mm, 1.4”
STEP 1: Choose Your Mirror Size
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION TV SIZE PRICE US$
MV70-70
MV70-120
MV120-120
MV180-80
MirrorVue Frameless
MirrorVue Frameless
MirrorVue Frameless
MirrorVue Frameless
15.6” Waterproof
15.6” Waterproof
15.6” Waterproof
15.6” Waterproof
LOCATION OF TV
15cm/6” from bottom
15cm/6” from bottom
15cm/6” from bottom
15cm/6” from bottom
   $1,124.=
$1,489.=
$2,472.=
$2,468.=
WEIGHT
10.9kg, 24lbs
16.1kg, 35.4lbs
25.1kg, 55.1lbs
25.1kg, 55.1lbs
MIRROR SIZE    (WIDTH x LENGTH)
70cm
70cm